
Electromagnetic Retarder

TOKYO ● JAPAN

● Compact & light
● Easy mounting
　 No modification required on the parking brake and the propeller shaft
● Quick response, optimum control for torque and drum & coil temperature by ECU
● Consolidation control with EBS & ABS by CAN
　( SAE J1939 CAN & ISO 14229-1 / 15765 CAN communication )

■ Features

■ System
For Heavy Duty

COIL
COILBKT;stator

BKT;stator

HUB

DRUM;retarder

DRUM;retarder
DRUM;parking

CONTROL UNIT

Mounting position

POLEPOLE

For Midium Duty

■ Line up

E-type(Direct mounting on the transmission)

Vehicle type

Light     

Medium  

Heavy

Retarder model *1

LE10/LEC10

LE15/LEC15

ME20/MEC20

ME45/MEC45

HE50/HEC50

HE90

HE120

Braking torque (Nm) 

98

147

196

441

490

900

1200

Current (A)

17

22

34

48

48

80

90

Diameter

366

332

366

366

420

455

512

Width

100

108

100

130

135

150

150

Size (mm)

Without parking brake

22

29

24

40

45

67

82

Parking brake size

7.5”

7.5”

8”

↑

10”

---

---

Applicable vehicle
GVW(kg)

5,000

8,000

8,000/14,500

25,000

---

---

With parking brake

25

32

30

44

50

---

---

Weight (kg)
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